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Whilst these dates are correct on the day of publishing, please be aware this will be updated routinely and therefore 

changes may occur. 

 

Week 
Beginning 

Key Events Date (Where appropriate) Year Group 

04/09/2023 Training Day (School Closed) Monday 4th September All 

11/09/2023 Roald Dahl Day WHAT Event Wednesday 13th September All 

18/09/2023    

25/09/2023 

Learning for Life Curriculum Day Monday 25th September Years 10,11,12,13 

Open Evening  Thursday 29th September All 
Macmillan Coffee Morning Thursday 29th September Year 7 

02/10/2023    

09/10/2023 

Year 7 Tutor Evening Thursday 20th October Year 7 

Mock MFL Speaking Exams Y11   Year 11 

Learning for Life Curriculum Day Friday 13th October Year 11 

16/10/2023 Learning for Life Curriculum Day Friday 20th October Years 10 

23/10/2023 
Year 11/13 Mock Exams All Week Years 11, 13 
Careers Fair Thursday 26th October All 

30/10/2023 Half Term 

06/11/2023 

Year 11/13 Mock Exams All Week Years 11, 13 

Book Fair All Week  

Year 11 Sixth Form Applications 
Open 

Monday 7th November Year 11 

Year 11 Progress Evening Thursday 10th November Year 11 

Remembrance Day Friday 11th November All 

13/11/2023 

Year 11/13 Mock Exams All Week Years 11, 13 

Anti-Bullying Week (Odd Socks Day) Monday 14th November All 

Sixth Form Open Evening Thursday 16th November Year 11 

Children in Need (Non-Uniform) Friday 18th November All 

20/11/2023 
Food Bank and Toy Drive Launch Monday 20th November All 
Work Experience Launch Wednesday 23rd November Year 10 

27/11/2023 Learning for Life Curriculum Day Thursday 30th November Years 11,12,13 

04/12/2023 Trust Day (School Closed) Friday 1st December All 

11/12/2023    

18/12/2023 Progress Report 1 Friday 22nd December All 
25/12/2023 

Christmas Holiday 
01/01/2024 

08/01/2024 

Progress Report 1 Friday 22nd December All 

Training Day (School Closed) Monday 8th January All 

Year 10 Progress Evening Thursday 12th January Year 10 

15/01/2024 
Sixth Form Applications Close Friday 19th January Year 11 

Centaur House Charity Week  All 

22/01/2024    

29/01/2024 
Year 9 Taster lessons and twilights  Year 9 

Year 9 Options Evening Thursday 1st February Year 9 

05/02/2024 Year 9 Options Evening  Year 9 

12/02/2024 Half Term 
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Week 
Beginning 

Key Events Date (Where appropriate) Year Group 

19/02/2024 Year 11/13 Mock Exams All Week Years 11, 13 

26/02/2024 Year 11/13 Mock Exams All Week Years 11, 13 

04/03/2024 
World Book Day – Info TBC Thursday 7th March All 
Training Day (School Closed) Friday 3rd May All 

11/03/2024 Comic Relief Friday 15th March All 

18/03/2024 Careers Day Friday 22nd March All 
25/03/2024 

Easter Holiday 
01/04/2024 

08/04/2024 Progress Report 2 Thursday 11th April All 
15/04/2024    

22/04/2024 Learning for Life Curriculum Day Wednesday 24th April Year 10 

29/04/2024 Year 8 Progress Evening Thursday 2nd May Year 8 

06/05/2024    

13/05/2024    

20/05/2024 Year 7 Progress Evening Thursday 23rd May Year 7 

27/05/2024 Half Term 

03/06/2024    

10/06/2024 
Learning for Life Curriculum Day Tuesday 11th June Year 10 

Phoenix House Charity Week  All 

17/06/2024 
SEND Transition Morning Wednesday 28th June Year 6 Invite Only 

Year 10/ 12 Mock Exams All Week Year 10, 12 

24/06/2024 

Year 10/ 12 Mock Exams All Week Year 10, 12 

Year 6 Induction Day (Provisional)  Year 6 

Year 6 Induction Evening  Year 6 
Year 11 Sixth Form Taster Day Wednesday 26th June Year 11 

01/07/2024 

Year 7,8,9 Progress Report 3  Years 7,8,9 

Learning for Life Curriculum Day Wednesday 3rd July Year 12 
Year 10 Work Experience  Year 10 

08/07/2024    

15/07/2024 

Year 10 Work Experience All Week Year 10 

Progress Report 3 Year 7-10 &12 Friday 19th July Years 7,8,9,10,12 
Training Day (School Closed) Friday 19th July All 

 

Website and Social Media 

Remember our website is frequently updated and most likely has the answers to any questions or queries 

you may have. Please feel free to visit us at: www.etonecollege.co.uk 

Please follow us on our social media pages to be kept up to date with the latest: 

Facebook - @FollowEtoneCollege 

Instagram - @etone.college 

Twitter - @EtoneCollege 

 

 

http://www.etonecollege.co.uk/
https://www.facebook.com/FollowEtoneCollege/?ref=pages_you_manage
https://www.instagram.com/etone.college/
https://twitter.com/EtoneCollege

